
RESULTATREGNSKAP 

lnntekter 
Kontingent 
Renter 
Meter 
Sponsorbidrag 
Salg av ordbeker 
lnnlan 

SUM INN 

ytgifter 
Meter 
Administrasjon: 

DA-sekretariatet, Stavanger 
lnnkjll.lp av beker 
Bidrag 

SUMUT 

OVERIUNDERSKUDD 

BALANSE PER 31/12~2006 

Eiendeler 
Kapitalkonto 
Postgiro/driftskonto 
Kontantkasse 

Gield og eqenkapital 
Kreditorer 
Kapital 

Kapitaf per 1/1-2006 
Overskudd/Underskudd 2006 

Kar!el e;r 31/12-2006 

DANTE ALIGHIERI 
COMITATO 01 OSLO 

2006 

38 775,00 
44,72 

41 656,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 

80 475,72 

65384,00 
13642,10 
5990,00 

0,00 
0,00 

85016,10 

-4 540,38 

1110,84 
19876,66 

417,50 

0,00 
21405,00 

25945,38 
-4 540,38 

21405,00 

Oslo, 

2005 

39125,00 
25,70 

31 693,00 
2 500,00 
2 350,00 

10 000,00 

85 693,70 

43 097,20 
12 280,46 
6 365,00 
1 150,00 
3190,00 

66 082,66 

19 611,04 

1 099,32 
24 548,06 

298,00 

0,00 
25 945,38 


